
Fall 2026
Jul-26

7/7/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

Aug-26

8/4/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

Sep-26

9/1/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

9/3/2026 Thursday 4, 5, 6° 6:00PM

9/10/2026 Thursday 7, 8, 9° 6:00PM

9/17/2026 Thursday 10, 11° 6:30PM

9/24/2026 Thursday 12, 13° 6:30PM

9/26/2026 Saturday 14°, Ring Ceremony 9:30AM

Oct-26

10/1/2026 Thursday 15, 16° 6:00PM

10/3/2026 Saturday FEAST OF TISHRI/COUNCIL FEAST 5:30PM

10/6/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

10/8/2026 Thursday 17, 18° 6:00PM

10/15/2026 Thursday 19, 20° 6:30PM

10/22/2026 Thursday 21, 22° 6:30PM

10/29/2026 Thursday 23, 24° 6:30PM

Nov-26

11/3/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

11/5/2026 Thursday 25, 26° 6:30PM

11/12/2026 Thursday 27° 6:30PM

11/19/2026 Thursday 28, 29° 6:30PM

11/26/2026 Thursday THANKSGIVING DARK

Dec-26

12/1/2026 Tuesday HEADS OF BODIES / LOP 6:30PM

12/3/2026 Thursday 30° 6:30PM

12/10/2026 Thursday 31° 6:30PM

12/12/2026 Saturday 32° 2:00PM


